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CLUES ACROSS

1. Common request

5. Department in France
10. Fungi cells
14. Famed inventor
15. Hillsides
16. Cold wind
17.La __ Tar Pits, Hollywood
18. Resembling a doddering

old woman

19. Geological periods
20. Assists
22. Comedienne Gasteyer
23. Jewish spiritual leader
24. English soccer club
27. Body art
30. No (Scottish)
31. Clumsy person
32. Swiss river
35. Belittled
37. Luxury car
38. Single sheet of glass in a
window
Monetary units

CLUES DOWN

1. Swedish rock group

. Serbian

Away from wind

. Actor Oliver

Helps little firms

. Intricately decorative
American state

. Type of tumor

. Midway between east and
southeast

On a line at right angles to
a ship’s length

Fruit of the service tree
Grouch

Romanian city

Units of loudness

British Air Aces

Small amount

Hem’s partner

Turkic people

Member of the banana family
Liam Neeson franchise
Expressed pleasure
Inward-directed part of psyche

39.

OO A WN

10.

11.
12.
13.
21.
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
32.
33.

40

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
52.
55.
56.
60.
61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

34.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
43.
44.
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
57.
58.
59.
61.
62.

Supervises flying

1. Indian term of respect
Breezed through

The bill in a restaurant
Flower cluster

Moved quickly
Shooters need to do it
High schoolers’ test
Split pulses

Salts

Breaking Bad actor
Set ablaze

Semitic Sun god
Nervous system cells
Tourist destination Buenos
A way to bind

Behave uncontrollably

Feels concern

Sportscaster Andrews
Subway dwellers
Astrological aspect

You may take one

Paul

Insurgent

Unhappy

Gateway (Arabic)
Fundraising political group (abbr.)
Well-known

Satisfies

¢ death do us part
Jailhouse informant

French river

A cotton fabric with a
satiny finish

Drenches

Clouds

Companies need to make them
Created from seaweed
One’s school: _ mater

A type of act

Member of Russian people
Neutralizes alkalis
Monetary unit

Play a role

Midway between south and
southeast



